
42-691024AME - 691024 St-Médard - St-Symphorien/Coise
Valide du 21/04/2021 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire --Me---- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel --M----
SAINT-MEDARD-EN-FOREZ Médard-F. - La Chevi 0,000 07:15

Bourg 0,750 07:20
La Croix Jaune 1 1,700 07:21
Quatre Routes 2 2,260 07:22
Guillarme 1 3,200 07:23

AVEIZIEUX Les Granges D11 2 4,010 07:24
Plansonnet 5,230 07:25
La Madone 1 6,000 07:26
Le Pinay 7,690 07:33

LA GIMOND Bourg 2 9,480 07:36
CHEVRIERES Staron 1 12,030 07:39

La Bruyère 1 13,770 07:42
Les Escots 1 14,490 07:44
Bourg 2 14,760 07:45
Le Vert 2 16,400 07:48
Savigneux 2 17,220 07:50
Le Grand Barcet 2 18,870 07:52
Les Chavannes 1 19,080 07:53

SAINT-DENIS-SUR-COISE Les Pins 1 20,010 07:55
Bourg 1 21,270 08:00

SAINT-SYMPHORIEN-SUR-COISE Place de Gaulle 25,260 08:05

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire



42-691024A4J - 691024 St-Médard - St-Symphorien-sur-C
Valide du 21/04/2021 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire LMMeJV-- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel lmMjv--
SAINT-MEDARD-EN-FOREZ Médard-F. - La Chevi 0,000 07:15

Bourg 0,750 07:20
La Croix Jaune 1 1,700 07:21
Quatre Routes 2 2,260 07:22
Guillarme 1 3,210 07:23

AVEIZIEUX Les Granges D11 2 4,020 07:24
Plansonnet 5,240 07:25
La Madone 1 6,010 07:26
Le Pinay 7,700 07:33

LA GIMOND Bourg 2 9,490 07:36
CHEVRIERES Staron 1 12,040 07:39

La Bruyère 1 13,780 07:42
Les Escots 1 14,500 07:44
Bourg 2 14,770 07:45
Le Vert 2 16,410 07:48
Savigneux 2 17,230 07:50
Le Grand Barcet 2 18,880 07:52
Les Chavannes 1 19,090 07:53

SAINT-DENIS-SUR-COISE Les Pins 1 20,020 07:55
Bourg 1 21,280 08:00

SAINT-SYMPHORIEN-SUR-COISE Place de Gaulle 25,270 08:05

Transporteur :
2 TMC

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire



42-691024RME - 691024 St-Symphorien/C - St-Médard
Valide du 21/04/2021 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire --Me---- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel --M----
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN-SUR-COISE Place de Gaulle 0,000 12:20
SAINT-DENIS-SUR-COISE Bourg 1 3,920 12:23

Les Pins 1 5,160 12:27
CHEVRIERES Les Chavannes 1 6,030 12:27

Le Grand Barcet 2 6,240 12:31
Savigneux 2 7,880 12:32
Le Vert 2 8,690 12:33
Bourg 2 10,380 12:37
Les Escots 1 10,700 12:38
La Bruyère 1 11,440 12:40
Staron 1 13,080 12:41

LA GIMOND Bourg 2 15,640 12:45
AVEIZIEUX Le Pinay 17,440 12:49

La Madone 1 19,130 12:50
Bourg 2 19,520 12:51
Plansonnet 19,910 12:55
Les Granges D11 2 21,130 12:57

SAINT-MEDARD-EN-FOREZ Guillarme 1 21,940 12:58
Quatre Routes 2 22,880 12:59
Médard-F. - La Chevi 23,460 13:01
Bourg 24,210 13:06
La Croix Jaune 1 25,160 13:10

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire



42-691024R4J - 691024 St-Symphorien/C - St-Médard
Valide du 21/04/2021 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire LM-JV-- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel lm-jv--
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN-SUR-COISE Place de Gaulle 0,000 17:00
SAINT-DENIS-SUR-COISE Bourg 1 3,920 17:04

Les Pins 1 5,160 17:07
CHEVRIERES Les Chavannes 1 6,030 17:10

Le Grand Barcet 2 6,240 17:11
Savigneux 2 7,880 17:12
Le Vert 2 8,690 17:13
Bourg 2 10,380 17:17
Les Escots 1 10,700 17:18
La Bruyère 1 11,440 17:20
Staron 1 13,080 17:21

LA GIMOND Bourg 2 15,640 17:25
AVEIZIEUX Le Pinay 17,440 17:29

La Madone 1 19,130 17:30
Bourg 2 19,520 17:31
Plansonnet 19,910 17:35
Les Granges D11 2 21,130 17:37

SAINT-MEDARD-EN-FOREZ Guillarme 1 21,940 17:38
Quatre Routes 2 22,880 17:39
Médard-F. - La Chevi 23,460 17:41
Bourg 24,210 17:46
La Croix Jaune 1 25,160 17:50

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire


